 FortiGate FortiWiFi 80F Series
FG-80F, FG-80F-POE, FG-80F-Bypass, FG-81F, FG-81F-POE, FG-80F-DSL, FWF-81F-2R-POE,
FWF-81F-2R-3G4G-POE, FWF-80F/81F-2R, and FWF-80F/81F-2R-3G4G-DSL
Converged Next-Generation Firewall (NGFW) and SD-WAN
The FortiGate Next-Generation Firewall 80F series is ideal for
building security-driven networks at distributed enterprise
sites and transforming WAN architecture at any scale.
With a rich set of AI/ML-based FortiGuard security services and our integrated Security Fabric

14
FortiGate 80F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 80F FG-80F 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports.
FortiGate 81F FG-81F 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB onboard storage.
FortiGate 80F-Bypass FG-80F-Bypass 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, may be configured with 1 pair of LAN bypass.
FortiGate 80F-POE FG-80F-POE 8 x GE PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports
FortiGate 81F-POE FG-81F-POE 8 x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB SSD.
FortiGate 80F-DSL FG-80F-DSL 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, with embedded DSL module.
FortiWiFi 80F-2R FWF-80F-2R-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio.
FortiWiFi 81F-2R FWF-81F-2R-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio, 128GB SSD.
FortiWiFi 81F-2R-POE FWF-81F-2R-POE-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 RJ45 PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio, 128GB SSD.
FortiWiFi-80F-2R-3G4G-DSL FWF-80F-2R-3G4G-DSL-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x GE RJ45 WAN Ports, dual WiFi radio, with embedded DSL and 3G/4G/LTE modules
FortiWiFi-81F-2R-3G4G-DSL FWF-81F-2R-3G4G-DSL-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x GE RJ45 WAN Ports, dual WiFi radio, with embedded DSL and 3G/4G/LTE modules, 128GB
SSD onboard storage.
FortiWiFi-81F-2R-3G4G-PoE FWF-81F-2R-3G4G-PoE-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 PoE/+ Ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio, with embedded 3G/4G/LTE
modules, 128GB SSD onboard storage.
Accessories SKU Description
AC Power Adaptor SP-FG60E-PDC-5 Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FG/FWF 60E/61E, 60F/61F, 80E/81E and 80F/81F.
AC Power Adaptor SP-FWF80F-PDC-5 Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FWF-80/81F-2R, power cable SP-FG60CPCOR-XX sold separately.
AC Power Adaptor SP-FG80E-POE-PDC AC power adaptor for FG-60E-POE, FG-80E-POE, FG-81E-POE, FG-80/81F-POE, FWF-81F-2R-POE
power cable SP-FG60CPCOR-XX sold separately.
Rack Mount Tray SP-RACKTRAY-02 Rack mount tray for all FortiGate E series and F series desktop models.
Wall Mount Kit SP-FG60F-MOUNT-20 Pack of 20 wall mount kits for FG/FWF-40F series, FG/FWF-60F series, FG-80F, FG-81F and FG-80F-Bypass.